
$879,000 - (unit #22b) 500 Lunalilo Home Road,
Honolulu
MLS® #202519200 

$879,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,083 sqft
Residential on 4.73 Acres

WEST MARINA, Honolulu, HI

The Esplanade comes with a free boat dock &
storage space for kayaks, surfboards &
canoes! 1st come, 1st served. Ready to move
right in! One of the Best units! Because You
can see the Hawaii Kai Marina water views as
soon as you walk in your unit! Not just from
your lanai. Best location-1 unit from the pool,
no stairs and no popcorn! The only unit w/a
huge open promenade out the front door,
looking out to Koko Head & the Eastern
morning sun & Rising Moon.  Resort amenities
& gorgeous views of sunsets, the Ko'olau
mountains & of the Luna Kai Park, which is a
perfect spot for walking your dog. The floors
are all new Luxury Vinyl Flooring. No
carpeting! Newly painted seafoam blue, w/teak
accents & updated newer kitchen & baths.
Designer built-in entertainment center from
California Closets, newer A/C & appliances.
Automated roller blinds & plantation shutters.
W/D, Extra large windows in the 2nd bdrm. 2
covered garaged parking stalls & 4 storage
units. Tennis & pickleball, 5 gas BBQ grills &
Koi pond, 100 person party room w/pool table,
heated saltwater pool & spa, steam rooms &
gym. 100% Insured building! 24-hr security ~
No porch pirates! 3 Pets OK. Seller Incentives.
EZ2C. Call.

Built in 1973

Essential Information



MLS® # 202519200

Price $879,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,083

Acres 4.73

Year Built 1973

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address (unit #22b) 500 Lunalilo Home Road

Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision WEST MARINA

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Condo Name Esplanade

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered, Garage, Guest, Two Spaces, On Street

View Garden, Mountain(s), Sunset, Canal, Sunrise

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront,Marina

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel,HandicapAccess,Storage

Cooling Central Air

Stories One, Three Or More

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Concrete, Stucco



School Information

Elementary Koko Head

Middle Niu Valley

High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 40

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,286

Listing Details

Listing Office Hawaii Life

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 5:04pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


